
Page 1 to 3

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: 
https://kaichan2.nqc.com/Notice/024829-2019 

Tender

F19 dates check

Buyerltd

F19: Subcontract notice

Notice identifier: 2019/S 000-024829

Published 12 July 2019, 5:36pm

Section I: Successful tenderer

I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

Buyerltd

manchester

manchester

M45DL

Contact

magda rudnicka

Email(s)

magda.rudnicka@nqc.com

Country

United Kingdom

https://kaichan2.nqc.com/Notice/024829-2019
mailto:magda.rudnicka@nqc.com


Page 2 to 3

Further information

Further information can be obtained from the above mentioned contact point(s)

Specifications and additional documents (including documents for competitive
dialogue and a dynamic purchasing system) can be obtained from

The above-mentioned contact point(s)

Tenders or requests to participate must be sent to

The above-mentioned contact point(s)

Section II: Object of the subcontract

II.1) Description

II.1.1) Title attributed to the contract

F19 dates check

II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works

Services

Service category No 14: Research and development services and evaluation tests

NUTS code

UKE - YORKSHIRE AND THE HUMBER

II.1.3) Short description of the contract or purchase(s):

F19 previous notice date check

II.1.4) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)

09000000 - Petroleum products, fuel, electricity and other sources of energy



Page 3 to 3

Section IV: Procedure

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.2) Previous publication(s) concerning the same contract

Contract award notice

Notice number: 2019/S 000-000644 of 1 May 2019

Other previous publications

Notice number: 2019/S 000-000644 of 5 May 2019

IV.2.5) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up

English

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

/Notice/000644-2019
/Notice/000644-2019
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Successful tenderer
	I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

	Section II: Object of the subcontract
	II.1) Description
	II.1.1) Title attributed to the contract
	II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works
	II.1.3) Short description of the contract or purchase(s):
	II.1.4) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)


	Section IV: Procedure
	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.2) Previous publication(s) concerning the same contract
	IV.2.5) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up



		2025-07-04T10:37:37+0100
	TCPDF




